200SERIES
PART # MODEL # LIST $ THREAD DIMENSIONS MEDIA MICRON CASE QTY. CARTON WT. (LBS)
70002 200-10 $11.97 1”-12 3.75” x 7.63” CELLULOSE 10 6 8.5
70046 200-30 $12.11 1”-12 3.75” x 7.63” CELLULOSE 30 6 8.5
200ASERIES
PART # MODEL # LIST $ THREAD DIMENSIONS MEDIA MICRON CASE QTY. CARTON WT. (LBS)
70004 200A-10 $13.14 1 3/8”-12 3.75” x 7.63” CELLULOSE 10 6 8.5
70045 200A-30 $13.34 1 3/8”-12 3.75” x 7.63” CELLULOSE 30 6 8.5

FOR ITEMS THAT ARE NOT SHADED, THE MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY IS THE CASE QUANTITY.
260ASERIES
PART # MODEL # LIST $ THREAD DIMENSIONS MEDIA MICRON CASE QTY. CARTON WT. (LBS)
70221 260AMG-02 $33.15 1 3/8”-12 3.75” x 8.75” MICROGLASS 2 12 23.5
70225 260AMG-10 $31.64 1 3/8”-12 3.75” x 8.75” MICROGLASS 10 12 19.5
70061 260AHS-10 $19.53 1 3/8”-12 3.75” x 8.75” HYDROSORB® 10 12 20
70066 260AHS-30 $19.34 1 3/8”-12 3.75” x 8.75” HYDROSORB® 30 12 21
70223 260AHG-02 $38.67 1 3/8”-12 3.75” x 8.75” HYDROGLASS 2 12 21.5
70227 260AHG-10 $36.70 1 3/8”-12 3.75” x 8.75” HYDROGLASS 10 12 21.5
300SERIES
PART # MODEL # LIST $ THREAD DIMENSIONS MEDIA MICRON CASE QTY. CARTON WT. (LBS)
70806 300-02 $13.72 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” CELLULOSE 2 12 14
70010 300-10 $7.82 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” CELLULOSE 10 12 14
70012 300-30 $7.82 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” CELLULOSE 30 12 14
70057 300MG-02 $23.63 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” MICROGLASS 2 12 15
70058 300MG-10 $22.06 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” MICROGLASS 10 12 16
70025 300HA-01 $50.58 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” MICROGLASS 1 12 15
70993 300HA-05 $39.33 1"-12 3.75” x 5.38” MICROGLASS 5 12 15.5
70235 300HG-10 $25.98 1"-12 3.75” x 5.38” HYDROGLASS 10 12 15.5
70059 300HS-10 $12.27 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” HYDROSORB® 10 12 14
70064 300HS-30 $12.34 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” HYDROSORB® 30 12 13.5
70122 300MB-10 $16.51 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” MULTI-FUEL 10 12 14
70018 300MB-30 $16.54 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” MULTI-FUEL 30 12 14
70077 300WM-144 $16.92 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” WIRE MESH 144 12 14
70083 300A-Empty $19.16 1 3/8”-12 3.75” x 5.38” NA NA 12 10
70082 300-Empty $18.36 1”-12 3.75” x 5.38” NA NA 12 9.5
400SERIES
PART # MODEL # LIST $ THREAD DIMENSIONS MEDIA MICRON CASE QTY. CARTON WT. (LBS)
70808 400-02 $17.92 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” CELLULOSE 2 12 15
70015 400-10 $12.48 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” CELLULOSE 10 12 14.5
70016 400-30 $12.46 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” CELLULOSE 30 12 14.5
70105 400MG-02 $26.39 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” MICROGLASS 2 12 16.5
70104 400MG-10 $24.34 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” MICROGLASS 10 12 15.5
70039 400HA-01 $54.20 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” MICROGLASS 1 12 16
70991 400HA-05 $43.47 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” MICROGLASS 5 12 15.5
70898 400HA-10 $43.47 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” MICROGLASS 10 12 17
70060 400HS-10 $16.44 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” HYDROSORB® 10 12 14.5
70065 400HS-30 $16.39 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” HYDROSORB® 30 12 14.5
70120 400MB-10 $18.47 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” MULTI-FUEL 10 12 14.5
70106 400MB-30 $18.00 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” MULTI-FUEL 30 12 14.5
70081 400WM-144 $17.42 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” WIRE MESH 144 12 14.5
70090 400-Empty $19.64 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 5.31” NA NA 12 10
2    CIM-TEK.COM   ///   2019 PETROLEUM PRICE LIST
11.13.18 REV. A
MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 60

70075 450HS-10 $25.37 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 7.88” HYDROSORB 10 12 19
70076 450HS-30 $26.20 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 7.88” HYDROSORB 30 12 19
70023 450MB-10 $26.92 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 7.88” MULTI-FUEL 10 12 18.5
475SERIES
PART # MODEL # LIST $ THREAD DIMENSIONS MEDIA MICRON CASE QTY. CARTON WT. (LBS)
70097 475-10 $26.33 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 10.56” CELLULOSE 10 6 12.5
70092 475-30 $26.28 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 10.56” CELLULOSE 30 6 12.5
70098 475HS-10 $39.21 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 10.56” HYDROSORB 10 6 13
70043 475HS-30 $39.15 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 10.56” HYDROSORB 30 6 12.5
70111 475MB-10 $37.05 1 1/2”-16 3.75” x 10.56” MULTI-FUEL 10 6 12.5
800SERIES
PART # MODEL # LIST $ THREAD DIMENSIONS MEDIA MICRON CASE QTY. CARTON WT. (LBS)
70814 800-02 $44.85 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” CELLULOSE 2 6 18
70019 800-10 $27.31 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” CELLULOSE 10 6 17.5
70020 800-30 $26.30 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” CELLULOSE 30 6 18
70074 800MG-30 $44.48 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” MICROGLASS 30 6 18.5
70036 800MG-02 $55.96 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” MICROGLASS 2 6 21.5
70028 800MG-10 $48.62 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” MICROGLASS 10 6 21.5
70041 800HA-01 $97.20 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” MICROGLASS 1 6 19
70063 800HS-10 $40.82 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” HYDROSORB 10 6 18
70068 800HS-30 $39.92 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” HYDROSORB 30 6 19
70037 800HG-02 $58.49 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” HYDROGLASS 2 6 21
70024 800HG-10 $57.70 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” HYDROGLASS 10 6 20.5
70053 800SL-30 $19.21 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 6.94” CELLULOSE 30 6 14
70080 800WM-144 $53.76 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” WIRE MESH 144 6 19
70084 800-EMPTY $22.47 1 1/2”-16 5.06” x 10.94” NA NA 6 12
3    CIM-TEK.COM   ///   2019 PETROLEUM PRICE LIST
11.13.18 REV. A
PART # MODEL LIST $ DIMENSIONS THREAD

90596 B1 (300 MICRON) NYLON $12.31
90575 B2 (5 MICRON) POLYESTER $9.61
90576 B2 (10 MICRON) POLYESTER $9.61
90577 B2 (25 MICRON) POLYESTER $9.61
90578 B2 (75 MICRON) NYLON $22.51
90579 B2 (150 MICRON) NYLON $19.44
90580 B2 (300 MICRON) NYLON $13.32
90583 B3 (5 MICRON) POLYESTER $13.48
90584 B3 (10 MICRON) POLYESTER $13.48
90585 B3 (25 MICRON) POLYESTER $13.48
90586 B3 (75 MICRON) NYLON $41.21
90587 B3 (150 MICRON) NYLON $32.80
90588 B3 (300 MICRON) NYLON $26.51
PART # MODEL LIST $ MEDIA MICRON
30066 E1300-02 $74.90 CELLULOSE 2
30008 E1300-10 $51.83 CELLULOSE 10
30009 E1300-30 $50.88 CELLULOSE 30
30204 E1300MG-3 $188.10 MICROGLASS 3
30203 E1300MG-5 $184.18 MICROGLASS 5
30202 E1300MG-10 $180.26 MICROGLASS 10
30034 E1300HS-10 $117.50 HYDROSORB 10
30037 E1300HS-30 $117.34 HYDROSORB 30
30210 E1300WM-144 $167.63 WIRE MESH 144
VIKINGS
ELEMENTS
6” x 18”
HOUSINGS BAG HOUSINGS